2006 Fall ATMS Enrollments

ATMS103001
ATMS103002
ATMS103003
ATMS103004
ATMS179001
ATMS205001
ATMS223001
ATMS305001
ATMS320001
ATMS373001
ATMS373002
ATMS381001
ATMS382001
ATMS383001
ATMS410001
ATMS420001
ATMS490001
ATMS499001
ATMS499002
ATMS499003
ATMS499004
ATMS499005
ATMS499006

Intro to Meteorology

Intro to Meteorology

Intro to Meteorology

Intro to Meteorology
LSIC:SOCIETY AND WEATHER
Weather Analysis

Physical Climatology

Atms Thermodynamics and Stat
Meteorological Instruments
ST:Tropical Meteorology
ST:Physical Oceanography
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Cooperative Education
Synoptic Meteorology |
Applied Climatology
Professional and Tech Intern
Undergrad Res in Atms
Undergrad Res in Atms
Undergrad Res in Atms
Undergrad Res in Atms
Undergrad Res in Atms
Undergrad Res in Atms

20060820

10204
10205
10206
10207
10208
10209
10210
10211
10212
10213
10214
10215
10216
10217
10218
10219
10220
10221
10222
10223
10224
10225
10226

Brotak, E
Huang, A
Huang, A
Hennon, C
Miller, D
Huang, A
Hennon, C
Miller, D
Miller, D
Hennon, C
Hennon, P
Huang, A
Huang, A
Huang, A
Brotak, E
Quinlan, F
Huang, A
Hennon, C
Hennon, C
Hennon, C
Miller, D
Miller, D
Miller, D
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TR
MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWF
TR
MWEF
TR
TR
MWF
TR
TBA
TBA
TBA
TR
MW
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

0310PM
1245PM
1025AM
0145PM
0145PM
0145PM
1125AM
1050AM
0310PM
1245PM
0925AM

0145PM
0900AM

0425PM
0135PM
1115AM
0235PM
0235PM
0300PM
1215PM
1210PM
0425PM
0135PM
1040AM

0300PM
1015AM

RH 239
RH 239
RH 239
RH 239
RH 238
RH 239
RH 238
RH 141
RH 228
RH 238
RH 238

RH 238
RH 238

28
30
30
15
17
15

26
24
15
15
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